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SOUTHERN ILLINOIS UNIVERSITY 

SCHOOL OF LAW 

 

SPRING SEMESTER 2019 

 

Semester Classes Begin                               Monday, January 14                             

Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday - Holiday                                 Monday, January 21 

Spring Vacation       Saturday, March 9 – Sunday March 17 

Last Day of Classes                                          Friday, April 26 

Reading Day                                        Monday, April 29 

Final Examinations       Tuesday, April 30 – Saturday, May 4   

      &    Monday, May 6 – Friday, May 10 

Commencement                                           Friday, May 10 

 

 

Classes that meet on Monday must hold an additional class (or require an out-of-class assignment) to 

make up for the class missed due to Martin Luther King, Jr.’s Birthday - Holiday.  This “make-up” class is 

needed to fulfill ABA Standard 304. 

 


